
桃園市接受藥事照護服務人數

單位：人

年齡別 合計

總計

合計 771 515 256
8 7 1

37 35 2
111 87 24
243 178 65
182 111 71
165 87 78
20 8 12
5 2 3

376 260 116
5 4 1

24 23 1
56 44 12
119 86 33
86 55 31
72 43 29
11 3 8
3 2 1

395 255 140
3 3 -

13 12 1
55 43 12
124 92 32
96 56 40
93 44 49
9 5 4
2 - 2

108年

性別 社區式藥事照護 居家式藥事照護

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳

男性

合計

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳

女性

合計

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳



桃園市接受藥事照護服務人數

單位：人

年齡別 合計

總計

合計 344 281 63
12 10 2
26 26 -
56 53 3
103 91 12
66 52 14
58 43 15
20 6 14
3 - 3

178 144 34
7 6 1

13 13 -
36 34 2
57 52 5
24 19 5
29 20 9
10 - 10
2 - 2

166 137 29
5 4 1

13 13 -
20 19 1
46 39 7
42 33 9
29 23 6
10 6 4
1 - 1

109年

性別 社區式藥事照護 居家式藥事照護

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳

男性

合計

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳

女性

合計

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳



桃園市接受藥事照護服務人數

單位：人

年齡別 合計

總計

合計 460 321 139
7 7 -

27 25 2
71 65 6
129 104 25
127 81 46
72 36 36
26 3 23
1 - 1

223 164 59
3 3 -

17 16 1
39 35 4
67 56 11
43 32 11
36 20 16
17 2 15
1 - 1

237 157 80
4 4 -

10 9 1
32 30 2
62 48 14
84 49 35
36 16 20
9 1 8
- - -

110年

性別 社區式藥事照護 居家式藥事照護

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳

男性

合計

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳

女性

合計

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳



桃園市接受藥事照護服務人數

年齡別 合計

總計

合計 553 446 
18 18 
40 36 
75 68 

145 122 
131 103 
94 70 
38 17 
12 12 

284 243 
11 11 
29 28 
40 33 
72 68 
52 45 
50 42 
23 9 
7 7 

269 203 
7 7 

11 8 
35 35 
73 54 
79 58 
44 28 
15 8 
5 5 

111年

性別 社區式藥事照護

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳

男性

合計

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳

女性

合計

40歲以下
41-50歲
51-60歲
61-70歲
71-80歲
81-90歲

90歲以上
不詳



桃園市接受藥事照護服務人數

單位：人

107 
-
4 
7 

23 
28 
24 
21 
-

41 
-
1 
7 
4 
7 
8 

14 
-

66 
-
3 
-

19 
21 
16 
7 
-

居家式藥事照護
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